
14.04.2020
30.01.2020

29.05.2020

Total Net weight: 50012-W-60

PAGE   1 / 2

AISI 304

SCALE: 1:10

PART NAME:MATERIAL:DATE DRAWN

1st revision

2nd revision

3rd revision

Last revision

NOTES:

A4

7423.55 gr

50012-W-41-1

    

02.03.2015

 5
00

 

 1
08

0 

 30° 

 360 

 1
.5

0 

 1
60

 

 R210 

M6 nut and boltM6 nut and bolt  5
0 

 330 

25 

 35 
 70 

 3
5 

7 
 6

x

 6
9 

 1
3.

50
 

423 

 1
00

 

 2
5 

 

 

 3
50

 

 510 

 
20

 



11

10

12

11
10

2

3

1

3

4
5

5

4

5

5

4

9

8

12

4

6

6

4

5

54

7

  1) Wagen Teil-1 : 50012-W-01
  2) Wagen Teil-2 : 50012-W-02
  3) Griff                : 50011-Griff
  4) Schraube M8
  5) Mutter M8
  6) Rad                : 50012-28
  7) Achsel            : 50012-29
  8) Bügel Tass      : 50012-31
  9) Bügel Wagen: 50012-31
10) Radhülse        : 50012-32
11) Radschabe   : 50012-33
12) Kappe            : 50503-04

50012-W-60

  1) Trolley part-1      : 50012-W-01
  2) Trolley part-2      : 50012-W-02
  3) Handle                : 50011-Griff
  4) Screw M8
  5) Nut M8
  6) Wheel                  : 50012-28
  7) Axle                      : 50012-29
  8) Clamp for tank   : 50012-31
  9) Clamp for trolley : 50012-31
10) Sleeve for wheel : 50012-32
11) Disc for wheel     : 50012-33
12) Cap for wheel    : 50503-04


